

Clean Your Streams 365 Liability Form



ALL VOLUNTEERS MUST READ, SIGN & DATE

In consideration for participating in this event, I, ____(Participant's Name)

hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Partners for Clean Streams, Inc., sponsoring organizations, and all other volunteers, including these organizations directors, officers, agents, employees, volunteers, and their assigns against any and all damages, liabilities, injuries, losses, costs, claims and expenses (including legal fees) arising out of			
		the activities of this event.	
		By signing below, I hereby grant to the Partners for Clean Streams, Inc. and to its employees, agents and assigns the right to photograph and/or videotape me and/or my dependent and use the photo and or other digital reproduction of me/him/her or other reproduction of my/his/her physical likeness for publication processes, whether electronic, print, digital or electronic publishing via the Internet.	
PARTICIPANTNAME*:	(One form per participant)		
ORGANIZATION* (if any):			
PHONE*:			
E-MAIL:			
SIGNATURE of Participant*:	Date:		
SIGNATURE of Parent/Guardian* (if under 18):	Date:		
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION DAY OF EVENT:			
NAME:			
PHONE:			

Turn in this form before the event to Partners for Clean Streams. Partners for Clean Streams, PO Box 203, Perrysburg, OH 43552